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A.T.K.T EXAM TIMETABLE FOR AUG/SEPT,2024
F.Y.B.Sc. SEM-I-REGULAR (NEP 2020)

DATE DAY - SUBJECT TIMING
09/08/2024 | Friday |Elements and Principles of Design | 07:30 am To 9:30 am
10/08/2024 | Saturday |Human Resource Management 07:30 am To 9:30 am
12/08/2024 | Monday |Textile Science 07:30 am To 9:30 am

Constitution of India & Human

Rights 07:30 am To 9:30 am

13/08/2024 Tuesday

Information Communication

14/08/2024 | Wednesday 07:30 am To 9:30 am

Technology
16/08/2024 Friday |History of World Costumes 07:30 am To 9:30 am
17/08/2024 | Saturday |Environmental Studies 07:30 am To 9:30 am
20/08/2024 | Tuesday |Drawing Foundation 07:30 am To 9:30 am
21/08/2024 | Wednesday |Functional English - | 07:30 am To 9:30 am
22/08/2024 | Thursday |Basics of Yoga-Il/ 07:30 am To 9:30 am

Note:
> Students who have left R.A.D.A.V College and have to appear for the A T.K.T
Examination from those college where they have taken admission.

Controll xamination I/c Principal




